## Stayton Public Library's **Local Author Fair**



Stayton Public Library's Local Author Fair provides authors from Stayton and the surrounding communities a free venue in which to engage readers and network with fellow writers from the area.

## **APPLICATION**

For participation in our local author book fair on

Saturday, May 18, 2019 11-3 p.m.

Registration deadline: **April 12, 2019 Contact Information** 

Name :									
Street Address :									
Phone:									
Email:									
Would you be interested in giving a short reading during the event? Yes No (Those who haven't read at the Library will be given preference, then on a first come first served basis)									
Please select the genre (or genres) that best describes your writing style									
Non-Fiction		Horror		Graphic Novel					
Western		Travel		Picture Book					
Memoir		Humor		Young Adult					
Mystery		Romance		Children					
Science Fiction		Poetry		Other:					
Fantasy		Short Stories							

Please provide a brief description of your work							
FAQs							
How will this event be promoted?							
terials (flyers, post	ers, signs), and tradition m	nedia sources (i.e. The Sta	ite, through in-house marketing ma- ayton Mail, Our Town). Authors are r media outlets available to them.				
FOR STAFF USE							
Date Received:	Confirmation:	Reading:	Follow-up information:				

Other:

## Stayton Public Library Author Fair Agreement

- The Stayton Public Library will provide each author one (72" x 30") table, two chairs and a small tabletop sign indicating the author's name and the genre that best describes their work, to market and sell their merchandise at the event. Additional decoration of the table is at the author's discretion.
- The Stayton Public Library is not responsible for collecting payments on behalf of the authors.
- The Stayton Public Library is not responsible for items left unattended during the event.
- Please be courteous and professional with your sales strategy so that all participants have access to the patrons.
- Authors agree to donate one book of their work to Stayton Public Library no later than May 11,
  2019 to be used for a raffle or to be added to the library collection at the library's discretion.
- Programs and events may be photographed and/or videotaped for library promotional purposes.

I have read and agree to the terms and conditions of the SPL Author Fair Agreement described above

Signed:	 	 	
Printed name: _	 	 	
D .			
Date:			

Thank you for completing this application form and for your interest in participating in our local author fair.

Please return signed form to:

Stayton Public Library 515 N 1st Ave Stayton, OR 97383

Any questions? 503-769-3313 or staytonpl@ccrls.org

